Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, I11Ts and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology

Institute MName:

Academic Program: ALL

National Instituta of Technology Kamataka, Sur

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

MNote :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates,
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 28450 28460

Karnataka, Surathkal

Natienal Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) HS OPEN Female-only (including 39644 39644

Karnataka, Surathkal supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Chemical Engineeting (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology) Hs EWS Gender-Neutral 39734 39734

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 44712 44712

Karnataka, Surathkal

MNational Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 21743 21743

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bacheior of Technolagy) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 25460 25460

Karnataka, surathkal supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 25469 254589

Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 51219 51219

Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 COPEN Female-only (including 63717 64367

Karnataka, Surathkal Supemumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 74967 74567

Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only (including 73535 73535

Karnataka, surathkal supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technalogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral BB74% 71067

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 123892 123893

Karnataka, Surathkal Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technelogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs QPEN Gender-Neutral 26348 27633

Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWs Gender-MNeutral 32118 32118

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 34255 34404

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 DBC-NCL Female-anly (including 54573 54573

Karnataka, Surathkal supemumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 3631 3631

Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)

National institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 10656 10729

Karnataka, Surathikal

Technology)




Mational Institute of Technaology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

Natienal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Nartianal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

Matienal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Natienal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technalogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technalogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

Naticnal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Maticnal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technelogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technelogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Narional Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Natignal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technalogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Natianal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical-and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachalor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mining Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

0s

as

as

Qs

as

0s

as

Qs

as

HS

HS

HSs

HS

HS

0s

Qs

05

HS

HS

0s

as

HS

Hs

HS

HS

HS

HS

05

0s

0s

as

05

Qs

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-MCL

QPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EW3

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWSs

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gerder-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
supemumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

9953

16348

13276

21223

13657

&030

10579

10439

4128

19863

37067

38203

40276

91761

15173

21214

21749

41494

67777

28617

38255

54636

02811

BB8215

72148

165856

201862

35334

57925

42567

£7947

44943

139643

10189

16348

13276

21223

13657

6020

10579

104329

4128

19863

37559

38203

40433

91761

15193

31214

22205

41494

68544

28617

38255

59627

92811

94130

84083

165856

201862

38003

57925

42567

67947

44343

139649



Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is rlr--,-:ignl?rl and h & { NIC and the contents are provided by
For any furthe , please contact CSAB.

@Eannw”mq Services "'.c @ , p&fﬂ'”nﬂy




