

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Sur	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28460	28460
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39644	39644
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39734	39734
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44712	44712
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21743	21743
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25460	25460
National institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25469	25469
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51219	51219
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63717	64367
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74967	74967
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73535	73535
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	68749	71067
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123893	123893
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26348	27633
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32118	32118
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	34255	34404
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54573	54573
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3631	3631
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10656	10729

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9953	10189
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16348	16348
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13276	13276
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21223	21223
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13657	13657
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6030	6030
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10579	10579
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10439	10439
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4128	4128
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19863	19863
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37067	37559
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38203	38203
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40276	40433
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	91761	91761
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15179	15193
lational Institute of Technology Carnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31214	31214
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21749	22205
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41494	41494
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	67777	68544
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28617	28617
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38255	38255
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54636	59627
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92811	92811
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	88215	94130
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	72148	84083
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	165856	165856
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	201862	201862
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35334	38003
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57925	57925
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42567	42567
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67947	67947
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44943	44943
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	139649	139649

## Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





